Rank

Youth Winter Basketball
10-12 Year olds Standings

Team GC Wins Losses Ties
g\{a];rriqogss Yancey 0 0 0 0
g:u:!:nt Mason L Y Y Y
g:u?:iad Mann 0 0 0 0
Kings 0 0 0 0

C: Darwin Davis

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA APPGS
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Rank

Youth Winter Basketball
13-15 Year olds Standings

Team GC Wins Losses Ties
C: Keu Lai 0 0 0 0
Zrc.’]Jlﬁ:::y Parks g Y g Y
.él:i:l gMuaar:-:f)s Nates 0 0 0 0
Knights

C: Jelesa Hamiliton

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A



Youth Winter Basketball
4-5 Year olds Standings

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
1 g:elfvleanr‘ci:srsl\lates 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
2 L 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
3 g:quetLenifer Crespo 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
4 AW ates 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A



Rank

Youth Winter Basketball
6-7 Year olds Standings

Team

Grizzlies

C: Andrea Harrington
Blazers

C: Carlie Dos Santos

Thunder
C: Chris Buster

Mavericks
C: Kristy Lloyd

GC
0

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A



Youth Winter Basketball
8-9 Year olds Standings

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
1 gp‘égm Lai 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
2 Heat - cinn 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
3 g:‘g‘:je“ Cunningham 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
4 E'°"M“afgzs N 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A



